SADDLE UP & JOIN US FOR

THURSDAY OCTOBER 30TH : c :
15 FAIRFIELD STREET

FAMILIES WELCOME]




THURSDAY,
OCTOBER
30TH, 2025

8:47

9:33

10:23

11:11

11:59

12:47

SITE

Campus HS

Campus MS

PS 32

PS 36 (Pre-
K)

PS 6

STARTIN
COURTYARD

V07, X03, X05, X15

V06, X16, X17

X50, Y50, Y51

C40, C41, C42

X30, X31, V30, V31

V05

START IN PUMPKIN
PATCH

Y34, Y35, Y36

Y37,Y38, Y72

X51, X52, V50

V02, X07

Y04, YOS5, YO6

V03, Vo4



