





MUSIC • FUN • CRAFTS • GAMES

THURSDAY OCTOBER 30TH

15 FAIRFIELD STREET

GET READY FOR A ROOTIN' TOOTIN' TIME Y'ALLI

FAMILIES WELCOME!
SCHEDULE ON BACK









DATE	TIME	SITE	START IN COURTYARD	START IN PUMPKIN PATCH
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30TH, 2025	8:47	Campus HS	V07, X03, X05, X15	Y34, Y35, Y36
	9:33	Campus MS	V06, X16, X17	Y37, Y38, Y72
	10:23	PS 32	X50, Y50, Y51	X51, X52, V50
	11:11	PS 36 (Pre- K)	C40, C41, C42	V02, X07
	11:59	PS 6	X30, X31, V30, V31	Y04, Y05, Y06
	12:47	Main	V05	V03, V04





